
Dog From Pig

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Brasola Simone (01/985) 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlin Elia (01/2465) 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Temporin Simone (01/988) 4 6 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporin  Laura  (01/986) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Piovan Cristian (01/1975) 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Maneo Eleonora (01/2505) 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Schiavolin Fabiola (01/1353) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Cognolato Giulia (01/2466) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brasola Simone 01/985 40 55 1,38

Furlin Elia 01/2465 28 36 1,29

Temporin Simone 01/988 34 31 0,91

Temporin  Laura 01/986 18 29 1,61

Piovan Cristian 01/1975 34 29 0,85

Maneo Eleonora 01/2505 21 24 1,14

Schiavolin Fabiola 01/1353 12 15 1,25

Cognolato Giulia 01/2466 5 2 0,40

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 3 9 3 3 3 8

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 9 4 5

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 7

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 7 1 2 4 10

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 0

Gibin Eleonora (01/2236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Targa Marco (01/1907) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorio Loris 01/1908 42 92 2,19

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 47 78 1,66

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 43 77 1,79

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 24 39 1,62

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 24 32 1,33

Natale Daniele 01/1829 10 7 0,70

Gibin Eleonora 01/2236 0 0 0,00

Targa Marco 01/1907 2 0 0,00

Sisto Dart

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 1 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 2 3 4 9 2 3 4 2 4 9 4 3 4 11 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 6 4 10 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 3 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0

Bononi Valentina (01/1961) 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 11 2 1 4 9 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Perazzolo Demik (01/2123) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 2 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0

Molon Serena (01/1993) 3 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Breda Valentino (01/777) 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Barison Marco (01/1807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Dante Riccardo (01/2422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzato Luca (01/2423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 29 64 2,21

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 40 63 1,57

Volpin Luca 01/1148 29 55 1,90

Bononi Valentina 01/1961 32 54 1,69

Perazzolo Demik 01/2123 19 37 1,95

Molon Serena 01/1993 21 29 1,38

Breda Valentino 01/777 14 23 1,64

Barison Marco 01/1807 8 17 2,12

Dante Riccardo 01/2422 0 0 0,00

Rizzato Luca 01/2423 0 0 0,00



The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gemo Giuliano (01/2210) 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 0 4 1 0 0

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 4 6 3 4 2 4 4 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 4 0 0

Bogdanov Dimitri (01/2181) 4 5 1 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 3 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Turato  Alberto (01/1984) 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

Castello Daniele (01/2047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gemo Giuliano 01/2210 48 105 2,19

Polato Sara 01/2086 48 42 0,88

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 26 31 1,19

Bogdanov Dimitri 01/2181 26 22 0,85

Turato  Alberto 01/1984 19 17 0,89

Castello Daniele 01/2047 10 9 0,90

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 15 6 0,40

Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun

Stoppa  Sonny  (01/2494) 4 6 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 10 3 9 4 8 3 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Magagna Giorgia (01/1126) 4 6 4 6 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Negri Alessandro (01/2476) 2 0 4 9 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 9 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Garbi Rudy (01/2473) 4 5 2 1 3 6 2 3 2 2 4 9 2 2 1 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 2 0 2 5 2 3 2 2 4 6 1 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0

Ciufu Raluca Elena  (01/2493) 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stoppa  Sonny 01/2494 41 86 2,10

Magagna Giorgia 01/1126 38 55 1,45

Negri Alessandro 01/2476 36 49 1,36

Garbi Rudy 01/2473 26 36 1,38

Sartori Davide 01/2472 23 33 1,43

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 16 22 1,38

Ciufu Raluca Elena 01/2493 12 6 0,50

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 4

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 6 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 1

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 3 6

Donà Michele (01/2069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 4 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittarello Cristian (01/2155) 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittarello Diego (01/1484) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramazzotto Andrea (01/2450) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 44 82 1,86

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 33 39 1,18

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 19 24 1,26

Donà Michele 01/2069 9 22 2,44

Coppo Federica 01/1621 27 18 0,67

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 12 12 1,00

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 23 9 0,39

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 6 6 1,00

Pittarello Cristian 01/2155 7 6 0,86

Pittarello Diego 01/1484 4 5 1,25

Ramazzotto Andrea 01/2450 8 2 0,25

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 0 0 0,00



Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 1 3

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 8

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 4 8 4 6 2 1 0 0 3 6 3 9 2 3 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 4 5 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 8

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 9 4 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 3 3 4 10 3 4

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 4 7

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanni Samuele (01/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 45 118 2,62

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 43 106 2,47

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 29 49 1,69

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 27 45 1,67

Piva Mattia 01/2168 30 44 1,47

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 15 19 1,27

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 3 3 1,00

Zanni Samuele 01/2234 0 0 0,00


